BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

Freshly Sliced Fruits

Yoghurt
Natural, low fat, fruit yoghurt

Berry Bowl
Natural Balinese yoghurt, fresh berries, banana, granola

Overnight Bircher Muesli
Apple, yoghurt, rolled oats, almonds

Cereals
Corn Flakes, All Bran, Special K, muesli, rice pops, gluten-free

Cheese
Hard and soft cheese, dried fruit, nuts, crackers

Cold Cuts
Silver onions, cornichons

Breakfast Pastries And Breads From The Oven

Croissant, chocolate croissant, cinnamon roll, fruit danish, sourdough,
whole wheat, brioche, multigrain bread, toast

gluten-free bread available

Waffles
Fresh berries, maple syrup, whipped cream

Pancakes
Banana, pecan and caramel praline, whipped cream

French Toast
Mango jam, Sulawesi vanilla whipped cream

Fresh Farm Eggs Any Style
Sausage, bacon, tomato

Eggs Royal
Smoked salmon, English muffin, Hollandaise sauce

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. PRICES
ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE. WE
COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE 1SO 22000 CERTIFIED,

WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

85

105

115

115

105

185

190

165

150

105

105

170

165



Mushroom Toast (V)
Sourdough, scramble egg, arugula, mushroom, feta cheese, truffle paste

Poached Eggs And Avocado
Bali artisan goat cheese, arugula, sourdough bread

Talua Barendo
Padang frittata, gulai sauce, leek, chilli

Nasi Goreng
Fried rice, chicken, fried egg, chicken satay

Mie Goreng Jawa
Wok-fried egg noodles, squid, prawns, vegetables, sambal, crackers

Bubur Ayam
Chicken porridge, turmeric broth, egg, shallot, soybean, spring onion

Lontong Cap Gomeh
Century egg, sambal prawns, potato, chicken coconut milk, pumpkin, soybean
cake

Fresh Juices
Orange | Apple | Watermelon | Guava | Carrot | Pineapple | Dragon fruit

Energizer
Peach, orange, pineapple, chia seed

Green Detox
Green apple, cucumber, mint, celery, lemon

Park Smoothies
Dragon fruit | Mixed berries

Lemon Iced Tea
Peach Iced Tea

Lychee Iced Tea

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. PRICES
ARE IN THOUSAND INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE. WE

COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK HYATT JAKARTA ARE 1SO 22000 CERTIFIED,

WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR 1SO 22000 CERTIFICATION.

150

165

105

190

190

175

175

95

95

95

95

90
90
90



Espresso 85

Black Coffee 85
Latte 95
Cappuccino 95

Park Hyatt Jakarta follows Nespresso’s ‘Doing is Everything’ sustainability campaign, which means the
aluminum of the capsules is recycled and the coffee grounds are composted to grow new coffee beans.

Strong Breakfast 90
Earl Grey 90
Sencha de Chine 90
Jasmine 90
Pinacolada 90
Green Mint 90
Chamomile 90
Mimosa 350

Champagne, fresh orange juice

Breakfast Martini 175
Gin, orange marmalade, cointreau, lemon

Espresso Martini 175
Vodka, cold brew coffee liqueur, espresso

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, INCLUDING POTENTIAL REACTION TO ALLERGIES. PRICES ARE IN THOUSAND
INDONESIAN RUPIAH AND SUBJECT TO PREVAILING GOVERNMENT TAX AND SERVICE CHARGE. WE COMMIT THAT THE DINING VENUES AT PARK
HYATT JAKARTA ARE 1SO 22000 CERTIFIED,
WHICH IS INTERNATIONALLY RECOGNIZED AS THE HIGHEST FOOD SAFETY SYSTEM AS PART OF OUR ISO 22000 CERTIFICATION



