

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

Freshly Sliced Fruits	85
Yoghurt Natural, low fat, fruit yoghurt	105
Berry Bowl Natural Balinese yoghurt, fresh berries, banana, granola	115
Overnight Bircher Muesli Apple, yoghurt, rolled oats, almonds	115
Cereals Corn Flakes, All Bran, Special K, muesli, rice pops, gluten-free	105
Cheese Hard and soft cheese, dried fruit, nuts, crackers	185
Cold Cuts Silver onions, cornichons	190
Breakfast Pastries And Breads From The Oven Croissant, chocolate croissant, cinnamon roll, fruit danish, sourdough, whole wheat, brioche, multigrain bread, toast gluten-free bread available	165
Waffles Fresh berries, maple syrup, whipped cream	150
Pancakes Banana, pecan and caramel praline, whipped cream	105
French Toast Mango jam, Sulawesi vanilla whipped cream	105
Fresh Farm Eggs Any Style Sausage, bacon, tomato	170
Eggs Royal Smoked salmon, English muffin, Hollandaise sauce	165

Mushroom Toast (V) Sourdough, scramble egg, arugula, mushroom, feta cheese, truffle paste	150
Poached Eggs And Avocado Bali artisan goat cheese, arugula, sourdough bread	165
Talua Barendo Padang frittata, gulai sauce, leek, chilli	105
Nasi Goreng Fried rice, chicken, fried egg, chicken satay	190
Mie Goreng Jawa Wok-fried egg noodles, squid, prawns, vegetables, sambal, crackers	190
Bubur Ayam Chicken porridge, turmeric broth, egg, shallot, soybean, spring onion	175
Lontong Cap Gomeh Century egg, sambal prawns, potato, chicken coconut milk, pumpkin, soybean cake	175
PARK HYATT SIGNATURE REFRESHER	
Fresh Juices Orange Apple Watermelon Guava Carrot Pineapple Dragon fruit	95
Energizer Peach, orange, pineapple, chia seed	95
Green Detox Green apple, cucumber, mint, celery, lemon	95
Park Smoothies Dragon fruit Mixed berries	95
Lemon Iced Tea	90
Peach Iced Tea	90
Lychee Iced Tea	90

NESPRESSO COFFEE - SERVED HOT OR ICED

85
85
95
95

Park Hyatt Jakarta follows Nespresso's 'Doing is Everything' sustainability campaign, which means the aluminum of the capsules is recycled and the coffee grounds are composted to grow new coffee beans.

DAMMANN FRÈRES LOOSE TEA

Strong Breakfast Earl Grey Sencha de Chine Jasmine Pinacolada Green Mint Chamomile	90 90 90 90 90 90
BREAKFAST CONCOCTIONS	

Mimosa Champagne, fresh orange juice	350
Breakfast Martini Gin, orange marmalade, cointreau, lemon	175
Espresso Martini	175